410
410
274
299
15
15
17
43
350
45
14
2
$50,000
133
100

all by Numbers

Number of guests

Number of gift bags

Number of wine bottles to be served
Number of martinis

Number of debutantes

Number of cavaliers

Number of limousines

Number of tables

Number of flowers

Number of servers

Number of people at the head table
Number of ice sculptures

Amount raised for charities

Pounds of lamb to be served

Pounds of vegetable to be served
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