



410	Number of guests
410	Number of gift bags
274	Number of wine bottles to be served
299	Number of martinis
15	Number of debutantes
15	Number of cavaliers
17	Number of limousines
43	Number of tables
350	Number of flowers
45	Number of servers
14	Number of people at the head table
2	Number of ice sculptures
\$50,000	Amount raised for charities
133	Pounds of lamb to be served
100	Pounds of vegetable to be served

